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Week 5 Sample #1

Test
TEST RATINGSNormal Range

Low HighResults

pH

Soluble Salts, dS/m (mS/cm)

Phosphorus, ppm

Potassium, ppm

Calcium, ppm

Magnesium, ppm

Iron, ppm

Manganese, ppm

Zinc, ppm

Copper, ppm

Boron, ppm

Sulfur, ppm

Sodium, ppm

Aluminum, ppm

Nitrogen, ppm

Molybdenum, ppm

Ammoniacal Nitrogen, ppm

Nitrate Nitrogen, ppm

800

0.10.01

41

800

10020

0.50.05

0.30.01

0.40.1

20.15

30.3

7515

15025

25060

305

20040

300

200

3

6.4

0.75

5.2

40

5.6

0.46

26

4.26

21.4

1.5

57.7

28

20

3.4

0.3

0.05

0.07

0.07

30

11

4.9

0.10

24.70

Low Acceptable Optimum High Very High

Comments :

SME Water extractable.

573

207

219

104

328

363

408

1092

682

181

556

412

459

434

1071

1022
621Chloride, ppm


